
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
136 

231 

190 

197 

551 

198 

9 

143 

44 

253 

196 

43 

694 

733 

74 

24 

301 

33 

120 

972 

151 

170 

82 

177 

191 

46 

167 

132 

772 

410 

514 

91 

20 

5 

521 

561 

195 

158 

80 

381 

25 

441 

81 

Name 
RATO Mattia 

SCIARRETTA Alessandro 

DALLA PORTA Lorenzo 

BUSSOLOTTI Marco 

RIPAMONTI Matteo 

PONS Miquel 

MICELI Biagio 

ARTIGAS Xavier 

TUCCI Andrea 

MARTELLA Mattia 

DOTI Lee 

VALTULINI Stefano 

RUDA COMINO Marcos 

TRECCANI Samuel 

VALLA Stefano 

COPPA Massimo 

SPONGA Valentino 

VENTURINI Pier Francesco 

TORRINI Manuel 

GIOVANNETTI Ivan 

COPPOLA Alfonso 

ANDREOTTI Matteo 

VILLANI Jacopo 

IERACI PALAZZESE Bruno 

ZANCA Alessandro 

MASILI Matteo 

TURNER Jean Kento 

NARDIN Michele 

772 

VENTURA Lorenzo 

ANDRENACCI Emanuele 

CERULLO Giancarlo 

PEDROTTI Loris 

AICARDI Paolo 

QUARTA Edoardo 

VALENTIN Arnaud 

DOTI Roy 

MILANI Kevin 

BRUNO Josephine 

BOSELLO Mattia 

SABATINI Iacopo 

CARMELI Giampaolo 

CASCIANA Gianmaria 

Best Tm 
1:55.717 

1:55.845 

1:55.954 

1:56.271 

1:56.452 

1:56.454 

1:56.478 

1:56.616 

1:57.571 

1:57.913 

1:58.235 

1:58.292 

1:59.371 

1:59.833 

1:59.877 

1:59.919 

2:00.430 

2:00.614 

2:00.713 

2:00.747 

2:01.033 

2:01.134 

2:01.345 

2:01.363 

2:01.521 

2:01.966 

2:01.978 

2:02.090 

2:02.461 

2:02.559 

2:02.778 

2:02.889 

2:03.057 

2:03.464 

2:03.511 

2:03.549 

2:03.937 

2:04.220 

2:04.535 

2:05.251 

2:05.280 

2:05.332 

2:05.631 

In Lap 
6 

7 

8 

7 

5 

5 

4 

7 

5 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

2 

7 

4 

2 

3 

7 

4 

2 

3 

4 

7 

3 

4 

6 

8 

3 

4 

3 

2 

5 

4 

6 

5 

6 

3 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.128 

0.237 

0.554 

0.735 

0.737 

0.761 

0.899 

1.854 

2.196 

2.518 

2.575 

3.654 

4.116 

4.160 

4.202 

4.713 

4.897 

4.996 

5.030 

5.316 

5.417 

5.628 

5.646 

5.804 

6.249 

6.261 

6.373 

6.744 

6.842 

7.061 

7.172 

7.340 

7.747 

7.794 

7.832 

8.220 

8.503 

8.818 

9.534 

9.563 

9.615 

9.914 

Gap 

0.128 

0.109 

0.317 

0.181 

0.002 

0.024 

0.138 

0.955 

0.342 

0.322 

0.057 

1.079 

0.462 

0.044 

0.042 

0.511 

0.184 

0.099 

0.034 

0.286 

0.101 

0.211 

0.018 

0.158 

0.445 

0.012 

0.112 

0.371 

0.098 

0.219 

0.111 

0.168 

0.407 

0.047 

0.038 

0.388 

0.283 

0.315 

0.716 

0.029 

0.052 

0.299 

Laps 
8 

8 

8 

7 

9 

8 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

4 

7 

6 

8 

3 

7 

7 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

8 

8 

6 

3 

7 

6 

Club 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

VELOCI 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

VELOCI 

PRO 

VELOCI 

AVANZATI 

PRO 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

AVANZATI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

Class 
SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

No. 
35 

127 

277 

31 

770 

262 

237 

178 

76 

165 

Name 
PANICALI Luca 

SIGNORI Sandro 

BIANCHI Luciano 

CABRINI Sara 

MAGGI Davide 

ROSTIN Matteo 

CALIANDRO Gustavo 

POGGETTI Fabio 

DESIDERI Bruno 

VOCINO Emanuele 

Best Tm 
2:05.796 

2:05.910 

2:06.493 

2:06.575 

2:07.267 

2:07.412 

2:07.827 

2:09.482 

2:10.342 

In Lap 
5 

4 

6 

4 

8 

4 

3 

2 

5 

0 

Diff 
10.079 

10.193 

10.776 

10.858 

11.550 

11.695 

12.110 

13.765 

14.625 

Gap 
0.165 

0.114 

0.583 

0.082 

0.692 

0.145 

0.415 

1.655 

0.860 

Laps 
7 

7 

6 

6 

8 

5 

3 

2 

5 

2 

Club 
VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

AVANZATI 

VELOCI 

AVANZATI 

VELOCI 

AMATORI 

VELOCI 

PRO 

Class 
SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 
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